
Katihar - Jammu Tawi Festival Special/05755X - COVR - NR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi 
33h 55m - 1723 km - 16 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 00:15 0 1 0 84 32 NFR
2 KGG Khagaria Junction 01:45 01:47 2m 0 1 126 78 39 ECR
3 BGS Begusarai 02:18 02:20 2m 0 1 166 37 42 ECR
4 BJU Barauni Junction 02:45 02:55 10m 0 1 181 44 48 ECR
5 HJP Hajipur Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 0 1 269 51 55 ECR
6 CPR Chhapra Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 0 1 328 60 58 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 09:20 09:30 10m 0 1 508 57 84 NER
8 STP Sitapur Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 1 819 42 136 NER
9 BE Bareilly Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 980 58 169 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 20:35 20:45 10m 0 1 1071 64 193 NR
11 SRE Saharanpur Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 1264 60 275 NR
12 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 1294 58 274 NR
13 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 0 2 1345 58 273 NR
14 SIR Sirhind Junction 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 1398 53 267 NR
15 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:30 03:40 10m 0 2 1459 35 257 NR
16 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 1511 104 236 NR
17 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 06:20 06:23 3m 0 2 1624 26 326 NR
18 JAT Jammu Tawi 10:10 0 2 1723 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 07 2024 (22:54)

Sep 07 2024 (22:54)

1

1


